



Snape Parish Council

2020/21


Meetings at the Village Hall, Snape


Tuesday 28 April 2020 (7.30pm)
Tuesday 28 April 2020 (Annual Parish Meeting) (7.00pm)
[bookmark: _Hlk530248593]Tuesday 26 May 2020 (Annual General Meeting) (7.00pm)
Tuesday 23 June 2020 (7.00pm)(Urgent items only)
Tuesday 28 July 2020 (7.00pm)
Tuesday 25 August 2020 (7.00pm)(Urgent items only)
Tuesday 22 September 2020 (7.00pm)
Tuesday 27 October 2020 (7.00pm)(Urgent items only)
Tuesday 24 November 2020 (7.00pm)
Tuesday 26 January 2021 (7.00pm)
Tuesday 23 February 2021 (7.00pm)(Urgent items only)
Tuesday 23 March 2021 (7.00pm)




[bookmark: _GoBack]Agendas and minutes are available
on the Council's web site:
http://snapevillage.info/pc/minutes/

Marie Backhouse, Parish Clerk
snapepc.clerk@gmail.com


26 November 2019
